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Halifax Chebucto - Residential Polling Division Index

ADDRESS

2080 Windsor St, Halifax
7001 Leppert St, Halifax
6936 Mumford Rd, Halifax
2633 Gladstone St, Halifax

POLLING DIVISION
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041
042
042
043

PAGE
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40
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HALIFAX CHEBUCTO

STREET KEY



Halifax Chebucto - Street Key

STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE
Aikens Ave Halifax 3106 3170 040 Mixed 40
Allan St Halifax 6120 6206 023 Mixed 23
Allan St Halifax 6203 6321 021 Mixed 21
Allan St Halifax 6244 6320 020 Even 20
Allan St Halifax 6376 6376 019 Even 19
Almon St Halifax 6016 6212 027 Mixed 27
Almon St Halifax 6100 6150 028 Even 28
Almon St Halifax 6241 6309 033 Odd 33
Almon St Halifax 6254 6384 032 Even 32
Almon St Halifax 6325 6389 034 Odd 34
Almon St Halifax 6423 6479 035 Odd 35
Almon St Halifax 6424 6476 036 Even 36
Almon St Halifax 6512 6573 037 Mixed 37
Armcrescent East Dr Halifax 2141 2525 016 Mixed 16
Armcrescent West Ave Halifax 2120 2500 015 Mixed 15
Armview Ave Halifax 6880 7020 012 Mixed 12
Armview Terr Halifax 1793 1839 012 Mixed 12
Bayers Rd Halifax 6286 6308 033 Even 33
Bayers Rd Halifax 6330 6380 034 Even 34
Bayers Rd Halifax 6420 6500 035 Even 35
Bayers Rd Halifax 6512 6590 037 Even 37
Bayers Rd Halifax 6670 6670 038 Even 38
Bayers Rd Halifax 6700 6700 039 Even 39
Bayers Rd Halifax 6810 6850 040 Even 40
Beech St Halifax 1638 1678 001 Mixed 1
Beech St Halifax 1722 1993 011 Mixed 11
Beech St Halifax 2031 2591 018 Mixed 18
Berlin St Halifax 6326 6385 032 Mixed 32
Berlin St Halifax 6422 6544 036 Mixed 36
Berlin St Halifax 6521 6575 037 Odd 37
Binney St Halifax 6011 6031 006 Mixed 6
Binney St Halifax 6065 6065 005 Odd
Blink Bonnie Terr Halifax 2121 2231 013 Mixed 13
Bliss St Halifax 6014 6027 006 Mixed 6
Bloomingdale Terr Halifax 1720 1988 012 Mixed 12
Cadmus Crt Halifax 1727 1733 008 Odd 8
Cambridge St Halifax 1588 1681 001 Mixed 1
Cambridge St Halifax 1711 1963 011 Mixed 11
Cedar St Halifax 6010 6200 008 Mixed 8
Cedar St Halifax 6091 6095 007 Odd
Cedar St Halifax 6163 6235 009 Mixed 9
Cedar St Halifax 6246 6262 010 Even 10
Charles St Halifax 6007 6147 025 Mixed 25
Charles St Halifax 6150 6192 026 Mixed 26
Charles St Halifax 6215 6241 030 Mixed 30
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STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE

Chebucto Lane Halifax 2482 24386 030 Even 30
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6130 6198 023 Even 23
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6141 6330 030 Mixed 30
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6374 6430 019 Even 19
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6451 6591 036 Odd 36
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6456 6482 018 Even 18
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6516 6556 017 Even 17
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6696 6730 016 Even 16
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6729 6729 038 Odd 38
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6748 6886 015 Even 15
Chebucto Rd Halifax 6908 7094 014 Mixed 14
Chebucto Rd Halifax 7095 7111 040 Odd 40
Chebucto Rd Halifax 7144 7158 013 Even 13
Cherry St Halifax 6009 6092 007 Mixed

Chestnut St Halifax 1509 1555 002 Mixed

Chestnut St Halifax 1569 1683 003 Mixed 3
Chestnut St Halifax 1729 1815 009 Odd

Chestnut St Halifax 1730 1814 010 Even 10
Churchill Dr Halifax 6841 7062 013 Mixed 13
Churchill Dr Halifax 7011 7111 014 Odd 14
Clifton St Halifax 2305 2434 025 Mixed 25
Clifton St Halifax 2469 2475 026 Odd 26
Clifton St Halifax 2618 2711 027 Mixed 27
Coburg Rd Halifax 6005 6073 006 Mixed 6
Coburg Rd Halifax 6085 6139 005 Odd 5
Coburg Rd Halifax 6155 6259 004 Odd 4
Coburg Rd Halifax 6267 6389 002 Odd 2
Coburg Rd Halifax 6411 6549 001 Odd 1
Coleman Crt Halifax 3118 3141 040 Mixed 40
Compton Ave Halifax 6024 6091 024 Mixed 24
Connaught Ave Halifax 1734 1984 012 Even 12
Connaught Ave Halifax 1771 1969 011 Odd 11
Connaught Ave Halifax 2050 2580 016 Even 16
Connaught Ave Halifax 2055 2595 017 Odd 17
Connaught Ave Halifax 2677 2751 036 Odd 36
Connaught Ave Halifax 2692 3086 038 Even 38
Connaught Ave Halifax 2771 3055 037 Odd 37
Connolly St Halifax 2603 2793 036 Mixed 36
Connolly St Halifax 2774 3080 037 Even 37
Connolly St Halifax 2807 3077 035 Odd 35
Connrose Ave Halifax 1581 1609 001 Odd 1
Cook Ave Halifax 6828 6992 040 Mixed 40
Cork St Halifax 6269 6306 033 Mixed 33
Cork St Halifax 6324 6394 034 Mixed 34
Cork St Halifax 6410 6498 035 Mixed 35
Cork St Halifax 6527 6577 037 Mixed 37
Cornwall St Halifax 6306 6359 010 Mixed 10

Cunard St Halifax 6011 6065 025 Odd 25
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STREET
Cunard St
Deacon St
Doug Smith Dr
Doug Smith Dr
Dublin St
Dublin St
Dublin St
Dublin St
Dublin St
Duncan St
Duncan St
Duncan St
Dunvegan Dr
Edinburgh St
Edinburgh St
Edinburgh St
Edinburgh St
Edward Arab Ave
Edward St
Elm St
Elm St
Fairfield Rd
First St
First St
Flinn St
Flinn St
Fourth St
Garden St
Garden St
Geldert St

George Dauphinee Ave
George Dauphinee Ave

Gladstone St
Gladstone St
Gladstone St
Gladstone St
Gladstone St
Harvard St
Harvard St
Harvard St
Heinish Ave
Henry St
Henry St
Hunter St
Hunter St
Isner Ave
Jack Fergusson Ave
Jennings St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

LOW NO
6014
2708
2750
2886
2535
2621
2691
2829
2830
6121
6204
6209
1719
6251
6321
6424
6527
6665
1526
2005
2018
1641
6614
6721
6848
6849
6670
1720
1816
6515
2713
2910
2409
2442
2609
2677
2751
2045
2056
2487
3180
1518
1732
2304
2317
6913
2999
6281

45

HIGH NO
6096
2781
2883
2940
2550
2687
2786
3085
3080
6195
6328
6329
1773
6312
6389
6501
6579
6891
1696
2585
2594
1681
6715
6731
6956
6849
6692
1730
1890
6560
3077
3100
2409
2457
2760
2719
2761
2261
2482
2487
3274
1690
1764
2374
2391
6948
3010
6384

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

024
032
038
039
030
031
032
033
034
023
021
030
012
033
034
035
037
039
006
018
017
001
016
015
013
015
016
008
009
001
038
039
025
026
027
029
028
020
019
030
040
005
008
026
025
040
039
003

Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Odd
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
24
32
38
39
30
31
32
33
34
23
21
30
12
33
34
35
37
39

6
18
17

1
16
15
13
15
16

8

9

1
38
39
25
26
27
29
28
20
19
30
40
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26
25
40
39
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STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE

Joseph St Halifax 2515 2583 014 Mixed 14
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6013 6203 008 Odd 8
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6026 6072 006 Even 6
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6084 6090 005 Even 5
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6184 6234 004 Even 4
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6215 6235 009 Odd 9
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6247 6327 010 Odd 10
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6248 6344 003 Even 3
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6421 6489 011 Odd 11
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6422 6770 001 Even 1
Jubilee Rd Halifax 6615 6765 012 Odd 12
King St Halifax 2617 2714 027 Mixed 27
Kline St Halifax 2018 2598 018 Even 18
Kline St Halifax 2025 2591 019 Odd 19
Larch St Halifax 1525 1605 002 Mixed

Larch St Halifax 1642 1684 003 Mixed 3
Lawrence St Halifax 6106 6198 023 Mixed 23
Lawrence St Halifax 6201 6328 021 Mixed 21
Lemarchant St Halifax 1510 1575 004 Mixed 4
Leppert St Halifax 6930 6988 014 Even 14
Lilac St Halifax 1510 1535 002 Mixed

Linden St Halifax 6120 6153 008 Mixed

Liverpool St Halifax 6266 6312 033 Mixed 33
Liverpool St Halifax 6323 6391 034 Mixed 34
Liverpool St Halifax 6411 6498 035 Mixed 35
Liverpool St Halifax 6526 6575 037 Mixed 37
Lloyd Fox Ave Halifax 3063 3091 039 Mixed 39
London St Halifax 6265 6306 033 Mixed 33
London St Halifax 6335 6382 034 Mixed 34
London St Halifax 6412 6504 035 Mixed 35
London St Halifax 6519 6580 037 Mixed 37
Macdonald St Halifax 2021 2420 013 Mixed 13
Macdonald St Halifax 2361 2585 015 Odd 15
Macdonald St Halifax 2490 2580 014 Even 14
Monaghan Dr Halifax 3000 3020 027 Even 27
Monastery Lane Halifax 2144 2224 020 Even 20
Monastery Lane Halifax 2155 2225 022 Odd 22
Mumford Rd Halifax 6903 6981 039 Odd 39
Mumford Rd Halifax 6912 6926 014 Even 14
Mumford Rd Halifax 6940 7021 040 Mixed 40
Newton Ave Halifax 2045 2561 016 Mixed 16
North St Halifax 6010 6182 026 Even 26
North St Halifax 6023 6155 027 Odd 27
North St Halifax 6213 6399 031 Odd 31
North St Halifax 6220 6364 030 Even 30
North St Halifax 6416 6437 036 Mixed 36
Norwood St Halifax 6309 6372 010 Mixed 10
Norwood St Halifax 6423 6585 011 Mixed 11
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Norwood St
Oak St
Oak St
Oak St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Pacific St
Parker St
Parkwood PI
Parkwood Terr
Patricia St
Patricia St
Payzant Ave
Pepperell St
Pepperell St
Pepperell St
Pepperell St

Peter Lowe Ave

Philip St
Poplar St
Preston St
Preston St
Preston St

Prince Arthur St

Pryor St

Quingate PI
Quinn St

Quinn St

Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd
Quinpool Rd

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

LOW NO
6620
6405
6456
6519
1530
1545
1631
1710
1711
2014
2624
2645
2691
2812
2829
2754
2017
6640
1915
6924
6961
6256
6030
6111
6315
6409
6685
2493
2019
1585
1725
1971
1920
1707
2060
2016
2031
6009
6024
6067
6112
6239
6284
6371
6408
6443
6515
6617
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HIGH NO
6635
6430
6501
6539
1689
1585
1631
1964
1981
2590
2756
2683
2795
3090
3089
2779
2071
6644
1990
6948
6961
6311
6089
6257
6370
6449
6775
2597
2596
1696
1986
1983
1995
1795
2080
2310
2564
6017
6100
6169
6270
6321
6390
6429
6582
6499
6587
6731

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

012
019
018
017
001
002
003
011
010
019
036
031
032
035
034
027
024
012
012
013
014
002
007
009
010
011
039
014
017
003
010
009
012
012
022
013
015
024
007
022
009
020
010
019
011
018
017
016

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Even
Odd
Mixed
Even
Odd
Odd
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Even
Odd
Even
Odd
Even
Odd
Even
Odd
Odd
Odd
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19
18
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11
10
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36
31
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24
12
12
13
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39
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12
12
22
13
15
24
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20
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19
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STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE

Quinpool Rd Halifax 6618 6960 012 Even 12
Quinpool Rd Halifax 6747 6777 015 Odd 15
Quinpool Rd Halifax 6835 7225 013 Mixed 13
Ralph Devlin Dr Halifax 2732 2892 038 Mixed 38
Robert Murphy Dr Halifax 2751 2895 038 Mixed 38
Robie St Halifax 1512 1694 006 Even 6
Robie St Halifax 1708 1742 008 Even 8
Robie St Halifax 1756 1980 007 Even 7
Robie St Halifax 2032 2180 024 Even 24
Robie St Halifax 2390 2552 025 Even 25
Robie St Halifax 2578 2594 026 Even 26
Robie St Halifax 2616 2868 027 Even 27
Romans Ave Halifax 3131 3221 040 Mixed 40
Roosevelt Dr Halifax 2345 2405 013 Odd 13
Roosevelt Dr Halifax 2525 2595 014 Odd 14
Rosebank Ave Halifax 1731 1989 011 Mixed 11
Seaforth St Halifax 6216 6389 031 Mixed 31
Seaforth St Halifax 6415 6485 036 Mixed 36
Second St Halifax 6657 6692 016 Mixed 16
Seldon St Halifax 1867 1886 010 Mixed 10
Sherwood St Halifax 2488 2586 014 Mixed 14
Shirley St Halifax 6008 6086 007 Mixed 7
Shirley St Halifax 6113 6267 009 Mixed 9
Shirley St Halifax 6126 6148 008 Even 8
Shirley St Halifax 6246 6268 010 Even 10
South Armcrescent St Halifax 2044 2060 015 Even 15
South Armcrescent St Halifax 2045 2061 016 Odd 16
St Albans St Halifax 6017 6061 027 Mixed 27
St Matthias St Halifax 2497 2510 030 Mixed 30
Stuart Graham Dr Halifax 2934 2949 039 Mixed 39
Summit St Halifax 6169 6195 027 Odd 27
Summit St Halifax 6225 6390 031 Mixed 31
Summit St Halifax 6420 6543 036 Mixed 36
Swaine St Halifax 2661 2757 036 Mixed 36
Third St Halifax 6670 6691 016 Mixed 16
Tupper Grove Halifax 6890 6941 012 Mixed 12
Vaughan Ave Halifax 6810 6991 040 Mixed 40
Vernon St Halifax 1532 1596 005 Mixed 5
Vernon St Halifax 1617 1697 004 Mixed 4
Vernon St Halifax 1729 1890 008 Mixed 8
Vernon St Halifax 1775 1989 007 Odd 7
Vernon St Halifax 1944 1990 009 Even 9
Vienna St Halifax 6331 6379 032 Mixed 32
Vienna St Halifax 6423 6555 036 Mixed 36
Waegwoltic Ave Halifax 6445 6575 001 Mixed 1
Walnut St Halifax 1521 1690 004 Mixed 4
Walnut St Halifax 1722 1885 009 Mixed 9
Walnut St Halifax 1723 1735 008 Odd 8
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Ward Ave Halifax 6951 6982 040 Mixed 40

Watt St Halifax 6141 6171 004 Mixed 4

Welsford St Halifax 6039 6071 024 Mixed 24

William Hunt Ave Halifax 2759 2873 038 QOdd 38

Williams St Halifax 6024 6065 024 Mixed 24

Willow St Halifax 6020 6144 025 Even 25

Windcrest Terr Halifax 6230 6273 032 Mixed 32

Windsor St Halifax 2096 2200 023 Even 23

Windsor St Halifax 2480 2590 030 Even 30

Windsor St Halifax 2651 2953 027 Odd 27

Windsor St Halifax 2810 3034 033 Even 33

Winston Pl Halifax 2950 2959 039 Mixed 39

Yale St Halifax 6249 6331 020 Mixed 20

Young St Halifax 6020 6210 027 Even 27

Young St Halifax 6326 6393 034 Mixed 34

Young St Halifax 6519 6580 037 Mixed 37
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Halifax Chebucto - Poll Key

POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
001 Beech St Halifax 1638 1678 Mixed 1
001 Cambridge St Halifax 1588 1681 Mixed 1
001 Coburg Rd Halifax 6411 6549 Odd 1
001 Connrose Ave Halifax 1581 1609 Odd 1
001 Fairfield Rd Halifax 1641 1681 Mixed 1
001 Geldert St Halifax 6515 6560 Mixed 1
001 Jubilee Rd Halifax 6422 6770 Even 1
001 Oxford St Halifax 1530 1689 Mixed 1
001 Waegwoltic Ave Halifax 6445 6575 Mixed 1
002 Chestnut St Halifax 1509 1555 Mixed 2
002 Coburg Rd Halifax 6267 6389 Odd 2
002 Larch St Halifax 1525 1605 Mixed 2
002 Lilac St Halifax 1510 1535 Mixed 2
002 Oxford St Halifax 1545 1585 Odd 2
002 Payzant Ave Halifax 6256 6311 Mixed 2
003 Chestnut St Halifax 1569 1683 Mixed 3
003 Jennings St Halifax 6281 6384 Mixed 3
003 Jubilee Rd Halifax 6248 6344 Even 3
003 Larch St Halifax 1642 1684 Mixed 3
003 Oxford St Halifax 1631 1631 Odd 3
003 Preston St Halifax 1585 1696 Mixed 3
003 Watt St Halifax 6231 6245 Odd 3
004 Coburg Rd Halifax 6155 6259 Odd 4
004 Jubilee Rd Halifax 6184 6234 Even 4
004 Lemarchant St Halifax 1510 1575 Mixed 4
004 Vernon St Halifax 1617 1697 Mixed 4
004 Walnut St Halifax 1521 1690 Mixed 4
004 Watt St Halifax 6141 6171 Mixed 4
005 Binney St Halifax 6065 6065 Odd 5
005 Coburg Rd Halifax 6085 6139 Odd 5
005 Henry St Halifax 1518 1690 Mixed 5
005 Jubilee Rd Halifax 6084 6090 Even 5
005 Vernon St Halifax 1532 1596 Mixed 5
005 Watt St Halifax 6089 6093 Mixed 5
006 Binney St Halifax 6011 6031 Mixed 6
006 Bliss St Halifax 6014 6027 Mixed 6
006 Coburg Rd Halifax 6005 6073 Mixed 6
006 Edward St Halifax 1526 1696 Mixed 6
006 Jubilee Rd Halifax 6026 6072 Even 6
006 Robie St Halifax 1512 1694 Even 6
007 Cedar St Halifax 6091 6095 Odd 7
007 Cherry St Halifax 6009 6092 Mixed 7
007 Pepperell St Halifax 6030 6089 Mixed 7
007 Quinpool Rd Halifax 6024 6100 Even 7
007 Robie St Halifax 1756 1980 Even 7
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POLLING DIVISION
007
007
008
008
008
008
008
008
008
008
008
008
009
009
009
009
009
009
009
009
009
009
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
012
012
012
012
012

STREET
Shirley St
Vernon St
Cadmus Crt
Cedar St
Garden St
Henry St
Jubilee Rd
Linden St
Robie St
Shirley St
Vernon St
Walnut St
Cedar St
Chestnut St
Garden St
Jubilee Rd
Pepperell St
Preston St
Quinpool Rd
Shirley St
Vernon St
Walnut St
Cedar St
Chestnut St
Cornwall St
Jubilee Rd
Norwood St
Oxford St
Pepperell St
Preston St
Quinpool Rd
Seldon St
Shirley St
York St
Beech St
Cambridge St
Connaught Ave
Jubilee Rd
Norwood St
Oxford St
Pepperell St
Quinpool Rd
Rosebank Ave
Armview Ave
Armview Terr
Bloomingdale Terr
Connaught Ave
Dunvegan Dr

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax
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LOW NO
6008
1775
1727
6010
1720
1732
6013
6120
1708
6126
1729
1723
6163
1729
1816
6215
6111
1971
6112
6113
1944
1722
6246
1730
6306
6247
6309
1711
6315
1725
6284
1867
6246
6306
1722
1711
1771
6421
6423
1710
6409
6408
1731
6880
1793
1720
1734
1719

HIGH NO
6086
1989
1733
6200
1730
1764
6203
6153
1742
6148
1890
1735
6235
1815
1890
6235
6257
1983
6270
6267
1990
1885
6262
1814
6359
6327
6372
1981
6370
1986
6390
1886
6268
6360
1993
1963
1969
6489
6585
1964
6449
6582
1989
7020
1839
1988
1984
1773

ORDER
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Even
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed

PAGE
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POLLING DIVISION
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
017

STREET

Jubilee Rd
Norwood St
Parkwood PI
Parkwood Terr
Prince Arthur St
Pryor St
Quinpool Rd
Tupper Grove
Woodlawn Terr
Blink Bonnie Terr
Chebucto Rd
Churchill Dr
Flinn St
Macdonald St
Patricia St

Quinn St
Quinpool Rd
Roosevelt Dr
Chebucto Rd
Churchill Dr
Joseph St
Leppert St
Macdonald St
Mumford Rd
Patricia St

Philip St
Roosevelt Dr
Sherwood St
Armcrescent West Ave
Chebucto Rd
First St

Flinn St
Macdonald St
Quinn St
Quinpool Rd
South Armcrescent St
Westmount St
Armcrescent East Dr
Chebucto Rd
Connaught Ave
First St

Fourth St
Newton Ave
Quinpool Rd
Second St

South Armcrescent St
Third St
Chebucto Rd

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax
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LOW NO
6615
6620
6640
1915
1920
1707
6618
6890
1941
2121
7144
6841
6848
2021
6924
2016
6835
2345
6908
7011
2515
6930
2490
6912
6961
2493
2525
2488
2120
6748
6721
6849
2361
2031
6747
2044
2350
2141
6696
2050
6614
6670
2045
6617
6657
2045
6670
6516

HIGH NO
6765
6635
6644
1990
1995
1795
6960
6941
1991
2231
7158
7062
6956
2420
6948
2310
7225
2405
7094
7111
2583
6988
2580
6926
6961
2597
2595
2586
2500
6886
6731
6849
2585
2564
6777
2060
2570
2525
6730
2580
6715
6692
2561
6731
6692
2061
6691
6556

ORDER
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even
Even
Even
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even

PAGE
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17



POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE

017 Connaught Ave Halifax 2055 2595 Odd 17
017 Elm St Halifax 2018 2594 Even 17
017 Oak St Halifax 6519 6539 Mixed 17
017 Poplar St Halifax 2019 2596 Mixed 17
017 Quinpool Rd Halifax 6515 6587 Odd 17
018 Beech St Halifax 2031 2591 Mixed 18
018 Chebucto Rd Halifax 6456 6482 Even 18
018 Elm St Halifax 2005 2585 Odd 18
018 Kline St Halifax 2018 2598 Even 18
018 Oak St Halifax 6456 6501 Mixed 18
018 Quinpool Rd Halifax 6443 6499 Odd 18
019 Allan St Halifax 6376 6376 Even 19
019 Chebucto Rd Halifax 6374 6430 Even 19
019 Harvard St Halifax 2056 2482 Even 19
019 Kline St Halifax 2025 2591 Odd 19
019 Oak St Halifax 6405 6430 Mixed 19
019 Oxford St Halifax 2014 2590 Mixed 19
019 Quinpool Rd Halifax 6371 6429 Odd 19
020 Allan St Halifax 6244 6320 Even 20
020 Harvard St Halifax 2045 2261 Odd 20
020 Monastery Lane Halifax 2144 2224 Even 20
020 Quinpool Rd Halifax 6239 6321 Odd 20
020 Yale St Halifax 6249 6331 Mixed 20
020 Yukon St Halifax 6246 6319 Mixed 20
021 Allan St Halifax 6203 6321 Mixed 21
021 Duncan St Halifax 6204 6328 Even 21
021 Lawrence St Halifax 6201 6328 Mixed 21
022 Monastery Lane Halifax 2155 2225 Odd 22
022 Quingate PI Halifax 2060 2080 Even 22
022 Quinpool Rd Halifax 6067 6169 Odd 22
023 Allan St Halifax 6120 6206 Mixed 23
023 Chebucto Rd Halifax 6130 6198 Even 23
023 Duncan St Halifax 6121 6195 Mixed 23
023 Lawrence St Halifax 6106 6198 Mixed 23
023 Windsor St Halifax 2096 2200 Even 23
024 Compton Ave Halifax 6024 6091 Mixed 24
024 Cunard St Halifax 6014 6096 Even 24
024 Parker St Halifax 2017 2071 Mixed 24
024 Quinpool Rd Halifax 6009 6017 Odd 24
024 Robie St Halifax 2032 2180 Even 24
024 Welsford St Halifax 6039 6071 Mixed 24
024 Williams St Halifax 6024 6065 Mixed 24
024 Windsor St Halifax 2093 2193 Odd 24
025 Charles St Halifax 6007 6147 Mixed 25
025 Clifton St Halifax 2305 2434 Mixed 25
025 Cunard St Halifax 6011 6065 Odd 25
025 Gladstone St Halifax 2409 2409 Odd 25
025 Hunter St Halifax 2317 2391 Odd 25
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POLLING DIVISION
025
025
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
028
028
029
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
031
031
031
031
031
031
032
032
032
032
032
032

STREET
Robie St
Willow St
Charles St
Clifton St
Gladstone St
Hunter St
North St
Robie St
Willow St
Windsor St
Almon St
Clifton St
Gladstone St
King St
Monaghan Dr
North St
Pacific St
Robie St

St Albans St
Summit St
Windsor St
Windsor Terr
Young St
Almon St
Gladstone St
Gladstone St
Charles St
Chebucto Lane
Chebucto Rd
Dublin St
Duncan St
Harvard St
North St

St Matthias St
Willow St
Windsor St
Dublin St
North St
Oxford St
Seaforth St
Summit St
Windsor St
Almon St
Berlin St
Deacon St
Dublin St
Oxford St
Vienna St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax
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LOW NO
2390
6020
6150
2469
2442
2304
6010
2578
6003
2449
6016
2618
2609
2617
3000
6023
2754
2616
6017
6169
2651
6156
6020
6100
2751
2677
6215
2482
6141
2535
6209
2487
6220
2497
6216
2480
2621
6213
2645
6216
6225
2608
6254
6326
2708
2691
2691
6331

HIGH NO
2552
6144
6192
2475
2457
2374
6182
2594
6178
2589
6212
2711
2760
2714
3020
6155
2779
2868
6061
6195
2953
6199
6210
6150
2761
2719
6241
2486
6330
2550
6329
2487
6364
2510
6323
2590
2687
6399
2683
6389
6390
2666
6384
6385
2781
2786
2795
6379

ORDER
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Even
Even
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed

PAGE
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32



POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE

032 Windcrest Terr Halifax 6230 6273 Mixed 32
032 Windsor St Halifax 2712 2790 Even 32
033 Almon St Halifax 6241 6309 Odd 33
033 Bayers Rd Halifax 6286 6308 Even 33
033 Cork St Halifax 6269 6306 Mixed 33
033 Dublin St Halifax 2829 3085 Odd 33
033 Edinburgh St Halifax 6251 6312 Mixed 33
033 Liverpool St Halifax 6266 6312 Mixed 33
033 London St Halifax 6265 6306 Mixed 33
033 Windsor St Halifax 2810 3034 Even 33
033 Young St Halifax 6274 6314 Mixed 33
034 Almon St Halifax 6325 6389 Odd 34
034 Bayers Rd Halifax 6330 6380 Even 34
034 Cork St Halifax 6324 6394 Mixed 34
034 Dublin St Halifax 2830 3080 Even 34
034 Edinburgh St Halifax 6321 6389 Mixed 34
034 Liverpool St Halifax 6323 6391 Mixed 34
034 London St Halifax 6335 6382 Mixed 34
034 Oxford St Halifax 2829 3089 Odd 34
034 Young St Halifax 6326 6393 Mixed 34
035 Almon St Halifax 6423 6479 Odd 35
035 Bayers Rd Halifax 6420 6500 Even 35
035 Connolly St Halifax 2807 3077 Odd 35
035 Cork St Halifax 6410 6498 Mixed 35
035 Edinburgh St Halifax 6424 6501 Mixed 35
035 Liverpool St Halifax 6411 6498 Mixed 35
035 London St Halifax 6412 6504 Mixed 35
035 Oxford St Halifax 2812 3090 Even 35
035 Young St Halifax 6416 6502 Mixed 35
036 Almon St Halifax 6424 6476 Even 36
036 Berlin St Halifax 6422 6544 Mixed 36
036 Chebucto Rd Halifax 6451 6591 Odd 36
036 Connaught Ave Halifax 2677 2751 Odd 36
036 Connolly St Halifax 2603 2793 Mixed 36
036 North St Halifax 6416 6437 Mixed 36
036 Oxford St Halifax 2624 2756 Even 36
036 Seaforth St Halifax 6415 6485 Mixed 36
036 Summit St Halifax 6420 6543 Mixed 36
036 Swaine St Halifax 2661 2757 Mixed 36
036 Vienna St Halifax 6423 6555 Mixed 36
037 Almon St Halifax 6512 6573 Mixed 37
037 Bayers Rd Halifax 6512 6590 Even 37
037 Berlin St Halifax 6521 6575 Odd 37
037 Connaught Ave Halifax 2771 3055 Odd 37
037 Connolly St Halifax 2774 3080 Even 37
037 Cork St Halifax 6527 6577 Mixed 37
037 Edinburgh St Halifax 6527 6579 Mixed 37
037 Liverpool St Halifax 6526 6575 Mixed 37
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037 London St Halifax 6519 6580 Mixed 37

038 Bayers Rd Halifax 6670 6670 Even 38

038 Connaught Ave Halifax 2692 3086 Even 38

038 George Dauphinee Ave Halifax 2713 3077 Mixed 38

038 Robert Murphy Dr Halifax 2751 2895 Mixed 38

039 Bayers Rd Halifax 6700 6700 Even 39

039 Edward Arab Ave Halifax 6665 6891 Mixed 39

039 Jack Fergusson Ave Halifax 2999 3010 Mixed 39

039 Mumford Rd Halifax 6903 6981 QOdd 39

039 Stuart Graham Dr Halifax 2934 2949 Mixed 39

039 Winston Pl Halifax 2950 2959 Mixed 39

040 Bayers Rd Halifax 6810 6850 Even 40

040 Coleman Crt Halifax 3118 3141 Mixed 40

040 Heinish Ave Halifax 3180 3274 Even 40

040 Mumford Rd Halifax 6940 7021 Mixed 40

040 Vaughan Ave Halifax 6810 6991 Mixed 40
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